
DATE MEETING TYPE TIME PLACE

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Annual Organizational Meeting 6:00 PM Administration Building

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:15 PM Administration Building

Friday, January 24, 2025 Special Board Meeting 3:15 PM Administration Building

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM Niles Primary School

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Special Board Meeting 5:00 PM Administration Building

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM
Niles Intermediate School 

CANCELLED

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM Administration Building

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM Administration Building

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Records Commission Meeting 5:45 PM TBD

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 PM TBD

Updated: April 15, 2025

Niles City Schools

2025 BOARD MEETING DATES
Board Approved:  January 14, 2025

Upon request to the Treasurer, the District shall make reasonable accommodation for a disabled person to be able to participate 

in this activity.


